wine & spirits

in our cellar

From bubbles to brawn, there's something here for everyone.
We champion both the unique and local alongside esteemed
classics. May the clinking of glasses add their own music to

your night!
wines by the glass
SPARKLING gl bt
La Bella Extra Dry Prosecco, ltaly NV 11 44
Gruet Brut Rosé America NV 13 52
Fevillatte Cuvée Gasfronome Brut  Champagne, France NV 18 72
WHITE gl 1/2L liter
RIESLING Ste Michelle Cold Creek Columbia Valley, WA 2022 12 36 66
PINOT GRIGIO Banfi Le Rime Tuscany, Italy 2021 11 33 60
SAUVIGNON BLANC Villa Maria Marlborough, New Zealand 2023 12 36 72
CHARDONNAY Domaine Talmard Macon-Village, France 2023 12 36 66
CHARDONNAY Luke Columbia Valley, WA 2022 13 39 72
ROSE gl 1/2L liter
Ontaindn Clarete Rioja, Spain 2021 12 36 66
featured pour gl bt
B GIRUET GruetBrut Rosé America NV 13 52
With roots in Champagne, this family owned New Mexico winery is a unique and
distinctly American success. From an experimental vineyard planted in 1983 to the
twilight of our dark theater, it's toast ready & pure thirst-quenching goodness.
RED gl 1/2L Liter
PINOT NOIR Benton Lane Willamette Valley, Oregon 2022 16 42 77
MALBEC Terrazas Altos Del Plata Mendoza, Argentina 2022 13 39 72
RHONE BLEND La Vielle Ferme Cotes du Ventoux, France 2021 12 36 66
RED BLEND Sleight of Hand Cellars Spellbinder Columbia Valley, WA 2021 15 45 82
CABERNET  Andrew Will Champoux Horse Heaven Hills, WA 2018 18 54 99
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boftle wines
sparkling

ITALY C0401 Vietti Moscato D’Asti half-bottle Piemonte 2023 24
FRANCE C0402 Laurent Perrier La Cuvée Brut half-bottle Champagne NV 49
FRANCE C0407 Bonnet Ponson Cuvée Perpétuelle Extira Brut  Champagne NV 105

FRANCE BAR Feuillatte Cuvee Gastronome Brut Champagne NV 72
SOUTH AFRICA C0301 Graham Beck Brut Rosé Western Cape NV 42
featured white Delille Cellars Chaleur Blanc Columbia Valley, WA 2022 59

Served at the White House over three administations, this WA State blend shows us why local is where
it's at. Classic Sauvignon Blanc freshness tempered by the creamy citrus charm of Semillon...

white
RIESLING C0102 Ryan Patrick Yakima Valley, Washington 2022 39
C0303 Pewsey Vale Eden Valley, Australia 2022 38
C0302 Diel Kabinett Nahesteiner Nahe, Germany 2020 62
GRUNER VELTLINER C0201 Laurenz & Sophie Singing  Niederdsterreich, Austria 2021 30
CO0105 Nigl Freheit Wachau, Austria 2021 47
ALBARINO  C0204 Morgadio Rias Baixas, Spain 2023 42
PINOT GRIS C0306 Elk Cove Willamette Valley, Oregon 2023 44
PINOT GRIGIO C0203 Tiefenbrunner Alto Adige, Italy 2023 38

CHENIN BLANC C0405 Chateau d'Epiré Cuvée Spéciale Savennieres, Fr. 2022 59
SAUVIGNON BLANC C0206 Patrick de Ladoucette Les Doux Tours Touraine, France 2022 47

C0106 Stags’ Leap Napa Valley, California 2022 52

CO0103 Oyster Bay Marlborough, New Zealand 2022 35

SAUVIGNON/SEMILLON  C0304 Delille Cellars Chaleur Blanc ~ Columbia Valley, WA 2022 59
GEWURZTRAMINER ~ C0205 Dopff & Irion Cuvée René Alsace, France 2020 47
VIOGNIER C0202 Yalumba Y Series Barossa Valley, Australia 2022 30
CHARDONNAY C0307 Domaine Long-Depaquit Chablis, France 2022 59
C0305 Rombaver Carneros, CA 2023 98

CO0103 Flowers Sonoma Coast, CA 2023 75



bottle wines

rosé

BAR Ontanén Clarete Rioja, Spain 2021 48
C0403 Famille Perrin Cotes du Rhéne, France 2022 32
C0404 Hecht & Bannier Cotes de Provence, France 2020 55

HALF-BOTILE C0104 Whispering Angel 375mL  Co&tes de Provence, France 2022 29

featured red Sleight of Hand Cellars Spellbinder Columbia Valley, WA 2021 59
Local Sleight of Hand wines are made with music in mind, infused with the vinyl playing in
their tasting rooms and production facilities. Labels spotlight the alchemy in velvet scenes
of sorcery and mischief. What's in the bottlee Dark, juicy, and tempting. Give in...

red
PINOTNOIR  TO102 Lingua Franca AVNI Willamette Valley, Oregon 2023 69
T0302 Ken Wright Willamette Valley, Oregon 2023 59
TO903 Dom. Confuron-Contetidot Burgundy, France 2019 89

GAMAYNOIR  TO904 J-Michel Dupre V. V. de 1940 Beaujolais-Villages, France 2023 36
GRENACHEBLEND T1003 Dom. Du Vieux Télégraphe Telegramme CdP, France 2021 109

TEMPRANILLO  TO604 Beronia Reserva Rioja, Spain 2019 52
SANGIOVESE  T0O503 Selvapiana Chianti Rufina Tuscany, Italy 2022 42
NEBBIOLO  T1004 Ronchi Barbaresco, Italy 2020 89

ZINFANDEL T0603 Bedrock Wine Co. OId Vines Sonoma Valley, CA 2022 59
SYRAH TO103 L’Ecole No. 41 Columbia Valley,bgig Washington 2021 49
T0402 Chateau de Saint Cosme Codtes du Rhoéne, France 2023 41

T1002 K Vintners Motor City Kitty Columbia Valley, WA 2021 75
PETITESIRAH TO902 Stags’ Leap Napa Valley, California 2019 85
CAB/MERLOTBLEND BAR Sleight of Hand Cellars Spellbinder Columbia Valley, WA 2021 59
T0602 Delille Cellars D2 Columbia Valley, Washington 2021 85
CABERNETFRANC  T0804 Terres Blondes Loire Valley, France 2020 49
CABERNET  T0204 Alder Ridge Six Prong Horse Heaven Hills, WA 2021 39
TO803 Abeja Columbia Valley, Washington 2020 89

T0802 Duckhorn Napa Valley, WA 2021 109

T0404 Justin Paso Robles, California 2021 66
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SpIrits
zero proof
Ritual Tequila

Ritual Rum
Kentucky 74

absinthe

Jade 1901

Lucid

Pernod Criginal Recipe

vodka
Chopin

Grey Goose
Belvedere

Ketel One

Stoli

Stoli Cifros

Stoli Vanilla

Stoli Raz

Tito’s Handmade

gin

Big Gin

Bombay Sapphire
Empress 1908 Indigo

Empress 1908 Elderflower - Rose

Hendrick'’s
Tanqueray London Dry
Uncle Val’s Botanical

tequila & mezcal
Cazadores Blanco
Cazadores Repo
Cazadores Anejo

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Anejo

Don Julio 1942

El Tequileno Blanco

El Tequileno Repo Gr. Reserva
El Tequileho Anejo Gr Reserva

Del Maguey Vida

10
10
11

35
19
28

10
13
13
12
10
11
11
11
12

12
12
13
15
14
12
13

11
12
14
16
17
19
60
10
17

10

north american whiskey

Basil Hayden Bourbon 19
Buffalo Trace Bourbon 12
Bulleit Bourbon 12
Bulleit Rye 12
Crown Royal 11
Sazerac Rye 8
Jack Daniel’s 11
Knob Creek Bourbon 14
Knob Creek Rye 14
Maker’s Mark Bourbon 12
St George Baller 20
Woodford Reserve Bourbon 15
Woodford Reserve Rye 15

scofch whisky

Ardbeg 10 Year Old 19
Glenlivet 12 Year Old 14
Johnnie Walker Black 12
Johnnie Walker Blue 68
Laphroaig 10 Year Old 21
Macadallan 12 Year Old 22
Oban 14 Year Old 29

japanese whisky

Suntory Toki 12
Hibiki Harmony 23
irish whiskey

Jameson 12

rum & cachaca

Bacardi 2
Myers’s Original Dark 9
Ron Zacapa Solera 23 13
Sailor Jerry's 9

brandy

Hennessy V.S. 13
Hennessy X.O. 66
Remy Martin V.S.O.P. 16
aperififs

Aperol 9
Campari 9
Lillet 9
Ouzo 9
amari

Averna 13
Cynar 11
Fernet Branca 11
Malort 12
Montenegro 10
Nonino 15
cordials

Amaretto Di Saronno 10
Baileys 10
Green Chartreuse 21
Chambord 11
Cointreau 10
Fireball 8
Frangelico 8
Galliano 9
Grand Marnier 12
Jagermeister 11
Midori 11
Pernod 9
Rumpelmintz 10
Sambuca 9
St Germain 12

behind our bar

The Triple Door has always
enjoyed a diverse selection of
spirits, ~ with an  enficing
selection of spirits and liqueurs
from around the world. From
house infused spirits fo our
custom craft cocktails, our
experienced bar staff will help
you find your perfect pairing.



